
SAVE! 1/2 OFF Cap &Gown in thispackage

  Gold Package - $400.10

• 50 Custom Grad Announcements
• 1 Box Traditional Graduation

Namecards
-For Premium Namecard add $8.50

• 50 “Finishing Touch” Tissue Inserts
• 50 Class Envelope Seals
• 60 Return Address Labels
• 50 Thank You Notes
• 1 Diploma Photo Plaque
• 1 Cap & Gown Unit
• 1 2021 Souvenir Tassel
• 1 Senior 2021 T-Shirt (Choice)
• 1 Sr. 2021 Hoodie or Long Sleeve

T-Shirt
• 1 Senior 2021 Sport Bag
• 1 Senior Dog Tag / Heart Necklace /

Water Bottle (Choice)
• 2 Senior 2021 Special Items

FREE 2nd T-Shirt!

  Silver Package - $245.70

• 25 Custom Graduation
Announcements

• 1 Box Traditional Graduation
Namecards

-For Premium Namecard add $8.50
• 25 “Finishing Touch” Tissue Inserts
• 25 Class Envelope Seals
• 60 Return Address Labels
• 1 Diploma Photo Plaque
• 1 Cap & Gown Unit
• 1 2021 Souvenir Tassel
• 1 Senior 2021 T-Shirt (Choice)
• 1 Senior 2021 Sport Bag
• 2 Senior 2021 Special Items

  Bronze Package - $171.50

• 25 Custom Graduation
Announcements

• 1 Box Traditional Graduation
Namecards

-For Premium Namecard add $8.50
• 1 Cap & Gown Unit
• 1 2021 Souvenir Tassel
• 1 Senior 2021 T-Shirt (Choice)
• 1 Senior 2021 Sport Bag
• 2 Senior 2021 Special Items

  Cap & Gown Package - $107.00

• 1 Cap & Gown Unit
• 1 2021 Souvenir Tassel
• 1 Senior 2021 T-Shirt (Choice)
• 1 Senior 2021 Sport Bag
• 2 Senior 2021 Special Items

All items in purple will  
be delivered at school at 

time of order.

SAVE TIME AND MONEY! ORDER THE READY2GRAD SPECIAL

ADDITIONAL PACKAGE OPTIONS

ONLY $261.45
Popular for Parents
• 25 Custom Graduation Announcements

(w/ traditional personal name cards)
-For Premium Namecard add $8.50

• 25 2021 Envelope Seals
• 60 Senior Return Address Labels
• 25 “Finishing Touch” Inserts
• 25 Thank You Notes

Popular for Grads
• 2021 Souvenir Tassel
• Senior 2021 Sport Bag
• Senior 2021 T-Shirt (your choice of

short sleeve styles)
• Senior 2021 Hoodie or Long Sleeve T-Shirt
• Water Bottle / Senior Dog Tag /

Heart Necklace (choice)
• 2021 Special Items (Choice of 2)

Popular for Parents & Grads
• Cap & Gown Unit (1/2 OFF!) Custom for your school

Cap and Gown Unit Price $50.50

  Swag Pack - $167.95 

• Cap & Gown Unit
• Souvenir Tassel
• Senior T-Shirt (Short Sleeve)
• Sport Bag
• Senior Joggers
• Diploma Photo Plaque
• 2 Special Items

  Senior Pack - $142.00

• Cap & Gown Unit
• Souvenir Tassel
• Senior T-Shirt (Short Sleeve)
• Sport Bag
• Hoodie or Long Sleeve T
• 2 Special Items

  Basic Pack - $73.50 

• Cap & Gown Unit
• Souvenir Tassel
• 2 Special Items




